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Under 13 Boys
Team - Darlington H & ACFinish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 17 Team Score (times): 32:22 Ave Time: 10:48

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 15 Rowan Steel 3 3 10:18 10:18 0:23
2 10 Matthew Foster 5 8 10:48 21:06 0:53
3 13 Finn Pentland-Rice 9 17 11:16 32:22:00 1:21
4 11 James I'Anson -17 -34 11:38 44:00:00 1:43
5 14 Lucas Rogers -28 -62 12:03 56:03:00 2:08
6 12 Aidan Patterson -31 -93 12:06 1:08:09 2:11

Team - North Shields Polytechnic ClubFinish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 41 Team Score (times): 33:15 Ave Time: 11:05

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 39 Ben Beale 1 1 9:55 9:55 0:00
2 48 James Sturman 7 8 11:10 21:05 1:15
3 47 Thomas Quinn 33 41 12:10 33:15:00 2:15
4 40 Luke Cummings -34 -75 12:10 45:25:00 2:15
5 49 Finlay Wake -42 -117 14:14 59:39:00 4:19
6 43 Toby Eden -45 -162 14:39 1:14:18 4:44

Team - Gosforth Harriers & AcFinish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 51 Team Score (times): 34:49 Ave Time: 11:37

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 26 George Ponton 11 11 11:19 11:19 1:24
2 25 William Handyside 19 30 11:42 23:01 1:47
3 24 Charlie Adlam 21 51 11:48 34:49:00 1:53

Team - Blaydon Harriers & ACFinish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 53 Team Score (times): 34:48 Ave Time: 11:36

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4 Aaron Jobson 13 13 11:24 11:24 1:29
2 3 Jacob Hendry 15 28 11:28 22:52 1:33
3 5 Noah Richards 25 53 11:56 34:48:00 2:01

Team - Morpeth Harriers & ACFinish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 54 Team Score (times): 34:37 Ave Time: 11:33

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 34 Ewan Line 4 4 10:45 10:45 0:50
2 33 Evan Laude 24 28 11:55 22:40 2:00
3 35 Thomas Roche 26 54 11:57 34:37:00 2:02
4 37 Daniel Vermass -36 -90 12:35 47:12:00 2:40
5 32 William McBryde -48 -138 15:43 1:02:55 5:48

Team - Wallsend Harriers & AcFinish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 57 Team Score (times): 35:02 Ave Time: 11:41

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 60 Joseph Duthie-Brown 10 10 11:19 11:19 1:24
2 63 Kasper Pearson 18 28 11:39 22:58 1:44
3 61 Thomas McCann 29 57 12:04 35:02:00 2:09
4 62 Connor Mills -38 -95 12:45 47:47:00 2:50



Team - Elswick HarriersFinish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 112 Team Score (times): 40:57 Ave Time: 13:39

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 18 Dominic Kelso 22 22 11:51 11:51 1:56
2 16 Tom Bentley 44 66 14:25 26:16:00 4:30
3 19 George Russell 46 112 14:41 40:57:00 4:46

Team - Tyne Bridge HarriersFinish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 125 Team Score (times): 40:26 Ave Time: 13:29

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 56 Henry Pickett 37 37 12:39 12:39 2:44
2 57 Aidan Whitfield 41 78 13:00 25:39:00 3:05
3 54 Ernie Bigg 47 125 14:47 40:26:00 4:52
4 55 Marcus Bigg -51 -176 17:51 58:17:00 7:56

Team - Sunderland Harriers & ACFinish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 139 Team Score (times): 46:40 Ave Time: 15:34

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 52 Josh Ebblewhite-Wood 40 40 12:54 12:54 2:59
2 53 Seth Hughes 49 89 16:41 29:35:00 6:46
3 51 Oscar Cotton 50 139 17:05 46:40:00 7:10


